
 

Class 2 Year 2&3 Timetable – Mrs Bassitt & Mrs Regan 

Autumn Term 1  

 

 

4 
8:30-
8:45 

8:45-9 
9:00 – 
9:30 

 

9:30 – 
10:00 

10:00-
10:15 

10:15 -
10:45 

10:45-
11:45 

12:00-
13:00 

13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 
15:00-
15:15 

Monday 
 

Smart 
Start 

Collective 
Worship 

 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths 1 

 
 

Break 
Time 

Maths 2 English 

 
 

Lunch 
Time 

P.E 
Forest School 

Basketball  

Music 
Ballads 

 

Core 
Priorities 

PPA PPA Harrogate Town  -11.00 

Maths  
LBQ 

English  
Science 

Energy: Light and 
Shadows   

Core 
Priorities Tuesday 

 
Smart 
Start 

Collective 
Worship 

P.E 

Tag Rugby  
Guided 
Reading  

Wednesday 
Smart 
Start 

Collective 
Worship 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths 1 Maths 2 English 

French  
French greetings with 

puppets 
 

History 
Stone Age, Bronze Age 

or Iron Age? 

 

Core 
Priorities 

Thursday 
Smart 
Start 

Collective 
Worship 

 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths 1 Maths 2 English 

PSHE 
Families and 
Relationships 

 

RE 
How should we care 

for others in the 
world? 1.8 

 

Core 
Priorities 

Friday 
Smart 
Start 

Celebration 
Assembly  

Guided 
Reading 

Maths 1 Maths 2 Spelling 

Art  
Painting and mixed 
media-Prehistoric 

painting 
 

Computing  
Coding 

 

Core 
Priorities 


