

## Class 2 Year 2&3 Timetable – Mrs Bassitt & Mrs Regan

## Autumn Term 1

4	8:30- 8:45	8:45-9	9:00 – 9:30	9:30 – 10:00	10:00- 10:15	10:15 - 10:45	10:45- 11:45	12:00- 13:00	13:00-14:00	14:00-15:00	15:00- 15:15
Monday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English		P.E Forest School Basketball	Music Ballads	Core Priorities
PPA	PPA Harrogate Town					-11.00					
Tuesday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	P.E Tag Rugby			Guided Reading	Maths LBQ		English	Science Energy: Light and Shadows	Core Priorities
Wednesday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1	Break Time	Maths 2	English	Lunch Time	French French greetings with puppets	History Stone Age, Bronze Age or Iron Age?	Core Priorities
Thursday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English		PSHE Families and Relationships	RE How should we care for others in the world? 1.8	Core Priorities
Friday	Smart Start	Celebration Assembly	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	Spelling		Art Painting and mixed media-Prehistoric painting	Computing Coding	Core Priorities